
Department of History 

Results of the Department Year Wise  

 

Academic 
year 

Name of the 
Class 

Appeared 
Students 

Passed 
Students 

Pass Percentage 

2018-2019 B. A. T.Y 40 25 62.5% 

2019-2020 B. A. T.Y 38 37 97.36% 

2020-2021 B. A. T.Y 20 20 100 % 

2021-2022 B. A. T.Y 41 30 73.17 % 

2022-2023 B. A. T.Y 20 08 40 .oo% 

2023-2024 B. A. T.Y 08 07 87.5% 

 

  

0 0 0 0 0 0

40
38

20

41

20

8

25

37

20

30

8 7

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

BAFY

BASY

BATY



Topper Students of the History: 
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